VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK

NYS Politics http://wamc.org/post/ethics-blair-horner

3-Jan OPEN FORUM ALAN Blair Horner



http://wamc.org/post/real-estate-1517

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S SPECIALTY/TOPIC LINK
1-Feb OPEN FORUM RAY Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamec.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-2117
2-Feb OPEN FORUM RAY Mark McGuire/Pete lorizzo/k Sports/Superbowl http://wamc.org/post/super-bowl-preview-2217
3-Feb FOOD FRIDAY RAY Deanna Fox Super Bowl Dishes http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-2317-super-bowl-party
7-Feb ALAN Steve Gottlieb The Supreme Court http://wamc.org/post/supreme-court-stephen-gottlieb
8-Feb RAY Rich Guthrie and Nancy Cast Birding http://wamc.org/post/birds-rich-guthrie-nancy-castillo-2817
9-Feb RAY Ed Stander, Jim Pickett, Mict Science forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-2917
10-Feb FOOD FRIDAY RAY Ric Orlando Mardi Gras http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-21017-mardi-gras-ric-orlando
14-Feb MEDICAL TUESDAY Dr. Doug Tumen Podiatry http://wamec.org/post/medical-tuesday-21417-podiatry
15-Feb OPEN FORUM RAY Andrea Schwartz Travel http://wamc.org/post/travel-21517
16-Feb OPEN FORUM RAY Tony Yang Computers http://wamc.org/post/computers-tony-yang-21617
17-Feb FOOD FRIDAY RAY Bruce Weinstein and Mark Scarbrough http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-21717-blender-magic

20-Feb NO SHOW-PRESIDENTS' DAY

21-Feb RAY Polly Law, Paul Rapp Copyright Forum http://wamc.org/post/copyright-forum-22117

22-Feb RAY Rob Edelman and Audrey Ku Academy Awards http://wamc.org/post/oscars-preview-rob-and-audrey-22217
23-Feb RAY Barbara Brabetz, Ed Stander : Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-22317

24-Feb FOOD FRIDAY RAY Aneesa Waheed- Tara Kitchen http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-22417-aneesa-waheed

28-Feb BRIAN Billy Easton (Alliance for Qu Education http://wamc.org/post/education-policy-trump-era-22817


http://wamc.org/post/medical-tuesday-21417-podiatry
http://wamc.org/post/copyright-forum-22117

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S TOPIC LINK
1-Mar OPEN FORUM RAY Carrie O'Loughlin Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-and-vets-3117
2-Mar RAY Gordon Fricke Cars http://wamc.org/post/cars-gordon-fricke-3217
3-Mar FOOD FRIDAY RAY Rob Handel and Carol Clement o St. Patrick's Day http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-3317-irish-cooking

7-Mar RAY Ualbany Prof Bruce Miroff Trump's Cabinet/Leadership http://wamc.org/post/team-trump-3717
8-Mar RAY Darren Tracy Home Improvement http://wamc.org/post/home-maintenance-and-repairs-3817
9-Mar RAY Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-3917
10-Mar FOOD FRIDAY RAY Josh Kroner (Terrapin Restaurant Hudson Valley Restaurant Week http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-31017-hudson-valley-restaurant-week

14-Mar RAY Snow Storms http://wamc.org/post/snow-day-31417
15-Mar RAY Tim Hathaway and Tamae Memc Parenting http://wamc.org/post/parenting-31517
16-Mar RAY Fred Breglia, Greg Ward and Bot Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-31617
17-Mar FOOD FRIDAY RAY George de Piro and Kevin Muller Beer - St. Patrick's Day http://wamc.org/post/beer-and-brewing-31717

21-Mar ALAN NO SHOW - SPECIAL COVERAGE
22-Mar RAY NO SHOW - SPECIAL COVERAGE
23-Mar RAY Barbara Brabetz, Ed Stander, Jim Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-32317

24-Mar FOOD FRIDAY RAY Paul Lacinski, Amy Klippenstein Farm fresh yogurt, milk, meats

28-Mar RAY Blair Horner, Bill Hammond NY state budget http://wamc.org/post/budgets-and-politics
29-Mar RAY Barbara Chepaitis and Lale Davic Writers' Forum http://wamc.org/post/writers-and-writing-32917
30-Mar RAY Ashley Miller (WNYT), Mark M Sports - NCAA bball final fours ¢ http://wamc.org/post/vox-pop-sports-33017

31-Mar FOOD FRIDAY RAY Chef Sean Comiskey British Food and Beer http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-33117-english-food-and-drinnk


http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-3717-gastrointestial-cancers
http://wamc.org/post/parenting-31517
http://wamc.org/post/gardening-31617
http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-32317

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST/S TOPIC LINK

4-Apr ALAN Steve Gottlieb, Vincent Bonventre  Judge Gorsuch/Supreme Court http://wamc.org/post/supreme-court-confirmation

5-Apr RAY Gordon Fricke Automotive repair http://wamc.org/post/cars-gordon-fricke-4517

6-Apr RAY Robert Frederick, Luke Schmonsky  Careers http://wamc.org/post/career-forum-4617

7-Apr FOOD FRIDAY RAY Rabbi Hanoch Hecht, Chef Brian Arnc Passover Cooking http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-4717-passover-cooking

11-Apr ALAN Dr. James Steiner, Ualbany Syria http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-41117-syrian-civil-war
12-Apr RAY Renata Lewis, Alex Monticello and Dz Real Estate http://wamc.org/post/real-estate-41217
13-Apr RAY Neil Woodworth, Tad Ames, Samanth: Hiking and Biking http://wamc.org/post/hiking-and-biking-41317

FOOD FRIDAY Deanna Fox Easter - Eggs http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-41417-eggstravaganza

18-Apr RAY/BRIAN Raul Rapp, Polly Law, Bill Westwood Copyright Forum http://wamc.org/post/copyright-forum-41817

19-Apr RAY Rich Guthrie, George Steele Birding http://wamc.org/post/birds-rich-guthrie-41917

20-Apr RAY Dr. Elavarasi Joseph, Ed Stander, Jim - Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-42017

21-Apr FOOD FRIDAY RAY Rocco DeFazio, Donna Damiano Italian sweets and gelato http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-41417-italian-sweets

25-Apr RAY Steve Leibo, Christopher Clary Korea http://wamc.org/post/north-korea-and-us-42517
26-Apr RAY Lynell Engelmyer College Financing http://wamc.org/post/college-planning-admissions-and-financial-aid-42617
27-Apr RAY Fred Breglia, Greg Ward, Bob Graves Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-42717

28-Apr FOOD FRIDAY RAY Mary Kenney - The Legal Pantry Personal Chef http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-42817-go


http://wamc.org/post/hiking-and-biking-41317

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST TOPIC LINK

2-May ALAN E.J. McMahon, The Empire Center Tax Reform http://wamc.org/post/tax-reform-5217

3-May JOE Jon Katz http://wamc.org/post/katz-dogs-5317

4-May RAY Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-5417

5-May FOOD FRIDAY RAY Amy Halloran Flour Hour http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-5517-flour-hour-amy-halloran

9-May ALAN Congressman John Faso Politics http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-5917-john-faso
10-May RAY Michael Zide Photography http://wamc.org/post/photography-51017
11-May RAY Andrea Schwartz Travel http://wamc.org/post/travel-51117

12-May FOOD FRIDAY Rolling Rock Farm: Tony Carlotto, Darby W Salt, spices http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-seasoning-51217

16-May ALAN Jim Hendler Cybersecurity http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-51617-cybersecurity
17-May RAY Darren Tracy Home Improvement http://wamc.org/post/home-improvement-darren-tracy-51717
18-May RAY Rich Guthrie Birding http://wamc.org/post/birds-rich-guthrie-51817

19-May FOOD FRIDAY RAY Catherine Donnelly Cheese http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-51917-cheese

23-May ALAN Ualbany's Victor Asal Manchester Attack/Middle East  http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-terrorism-52317
24-May RAY Ron Scharf Pets and Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-ron-scharf-52417
25-May RAY Fred Breglia and Greg Ward Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-52517

26-May FOOD FRIDAY RAY Jasper Alexander, Byron Nilsson BBQ/Grilling http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-52617-grilling-and-bbq

30-May ALAN Siena Prof. Vera Eccarius-Kelly International Relations http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-foreign-relations-53017
31-May RAY Tony Yang Computers http://wamc.org/post/computers-tony-yang-53117


http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-cardiology-5117

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST TOPIC LINK
1-Jun RAY Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-6117
2-Jun FOOD FRIDAY RAY Barbara Chepaitis, Anntonette Alberti, Jim . Polish Festival http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-6217-polishfest

7-Jun FUND DRIVE Rich Guthrie Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie-6717
8-Jun FUND DRIVE Ed Stander, Jim Pickett, Barbara Brabetz  Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-6817
9-Jun FUND DRIVE Bruce Weinstein Debunking Cooking Myths http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-culinary-myths-6917

13-Jun NO SHOW-special coverage
14-Jun RAY Ian Cowen Plumbing http://wamc.org/post/plumbing-61417
15-Jun RAY Gordon Fricke Automotive Repair http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-61517

16-Jun FOOD FRIDAY Denna Fox Summer Pies http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-summer-pies-61617

20-Jun ALAN Jim Steiner Syria/Russia http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-syrian-civil-war-62017
21-Jun RAY Carrie O'Loughlin Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-carrie-oloughlin-62117
22-Jun RAY Ed Stander, Barb Brabetz, Jim Pickett Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-62217

23-Jun FOOD FRIDAY RAY Bill Johnston, Peter Blackman Wine and Food http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-pairing-food-drink-62317

27-Jun ALAN Raul Rapp, Bill Westwood and Polly Law Copyright http://wamc.org/post/copyright-forum-62717
28-Jun RAY Rich Guthrie Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie-62817
29-Jun RAY Fred Breglia and Greg Ward Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-62917

30-Jun FOOD FRIDAY RAY Kevin Borowsky (The Whistling Kettle), Si Coffee and Tea http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-coffee-tea-63017


http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-6817
http://wamc.org/post/gardening-62917

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST TOPIC LINK

5-Jul ALAN Congressman John Faso Politics http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-7517-rep-john-faso

6-Jul RAY Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-7617
7-Jul FOOD FRIDAY RAY Soco Creamery, Matt Scott & Dustin Roten Ice Cream http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-ice-cream-7717

11-Jul ALAN Jim Steiner Syria, ISIS, Russia-U.S. http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-syria-isis-and-russia-71117
12-Jul RAY Darren Tracy Home Improvement http://wamc.org/post/home-improvement-darren-tracy-71217
13-Jul RAY David Tripp, Bob Scott Stamps & Coins http://wamc.org/post/stamps-coins-71317

14-Jul FOOD FRIDAY Aneesa Waheed, Mohammed Waheed Indian/Morrocan http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-indian-and-moroccan-71417

18-Jul ALAN http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-71817

19-Jul RAY Renata Lewis, Alex Monticello Real Estate http://wamc.org/post/real-estate-71917

20-Jul RAY Barbara Brabetz, Ed Stander and Jim Picket Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-72017

21-Jul FOOD FRIDAY RAY Pitney Meadows Open fire cooking http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-open-fire-cooking-72117

25-Jul ALAN Morgan Hook Trump & the media http://wamc.org/post/trump-white-house-media-72517
26-Jul RAY Susan Sikule, Kristine Dallas Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-sikule-and-dr-dallas-72617
27-Jul RAY Fred Breglia and Greg Ward Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-72717

28-Jul FOOD FRIDAY RAY Ric Orlando Farmers' Markets http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-farmers-markets-72817



http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-7517-rep-john-faso
http://wamc.org/post/stamps-coins-71317

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST TOPIC LINK
1-Aug Brian Ian Cowen Plumbing http://wamc.org/post/plumbing-8117
2-Aug Brian Andrea Schwartz Travel http://wamc.org/post/travel-8217
3-Aug Brian Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-8317
4-Aug FOOD FRIDAY Brian Slidin' Dirty Food Trucks http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-slidin-dirty-8417

8-Aug ALAN Steve Leibo North Korea http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-north-korea-8817

9-Aug RAY Rich Guthrie Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie-8917
10-Aug RAY Gordon Fricke Cars http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-81017
11-Aug FOOD FRIDAY RAY Deanna Fox Fair food http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-fair-food-deanna-fox-81117

15-Aug ALAN Albany County DA David Soares Charlottesville http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-albany-county-da-david-soares-81517
16-Aug RAY Barbara Chepaitis, Steve Sawicki Writers' Forum http://wamc.org/post/writers-and-writing-81617
17-Aug RAY Neil Woodworth, Samantha Moran Hiking & Biking http://wamc.org/post/hiking-and-biking-81717

Seafood http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-seafood-81817

18-Aug FOOD FRIDAY Hooked Seafood Company, Katie Haskins

22-Aug ALAN Raul Rapp, Polly Law, Bill Westwood Copyright Forum http://wamc.org/post/copyright-forum-82217
23-Aug RAY Ron Scharf Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-ron-scharf-82317
24-Aug RAY Barbara Brabetz, Ed Stander Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-82417

http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-food-tours-82517

25-Aug FOOD FRIDAY RAY Amy Koren-Roth, Marla Ortega Taste of Troy

29-Aug RAY Tony Yang Computers http://wamc.org/post/computers-tony-yang-82917
30-Aug RAY NO SHOW - HARVEY FUND DRIVE
31-Aug RAY Fred Breglia, Greg Ward & Bob Graves Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-83117


http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie-8917
http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-fair-food-deanna-fox-81117

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST TOPIC LINK

1-Sep FOOD FRIDAY RAY Jasper Alexander Fried Chicken http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-chef-jasper-alexander-9117

5-Sep ALAN Cianna Freeman-Tolbert, Sarah Rogerson = Immigration/DACA http://wamc.org/post/immigration-9517

6-Sep RAY Mark McGuire, Keith Strudler Sports http://wamc.org/post/sports-9617

7-Sep RAY Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-9717

8-Sep FOOD FRIDAY RAY John Fischer, Rick Sicari, John Curtin Cocktails, Distilling http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-cocktails-distilling-spirits-9817

12-Sep RAY Jim Pickett, Barbara Brabetz Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-91217
13-Sep RAY Jason Gough Weather http://wamc.org/post/weather-jason-gough-91317
14-Sep RAY Michael Zide Photography http://wamc.org/post/photography-91417

15-Sep FOOD FRIDAY Josh Coletto, Michael Lapi Pop-up restaurants http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-pop-restaurants-91517

19-Sep RAY Darren Tracy Home Improvement http://wamc.org/post/home-improvement-darren-tracy-91917
20-Sep RAY Rich Guthrie Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie-92017

21-Sep RAY Gordon Fricke Automotive Repair http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-92117
22-Sep FOOD FRIDAY RAY Al Sax, Sue Goold Miller Apples/Cider http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-apples-cider-92217

26-Sep BRIAN Tony Yang Computers http://wamc.org/post/computers-tony-yang-92617

27-Sep RAY Andrea Schwartz Travel http://wamc.org/post/travel-92717

28-Sep RAY Fred Breglia and Greg Ward Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-92817

29-Sep FOOD FRIDAY RAY Amy Halloran/Sharon Burns Leader from Br Baking/Fall Harvest http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-baking-92917


mailto:alancsax@gmail.com

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST TOPIC LINK

3-Oct RAY Ian Cowen Plumbing http://wamc.org/post/plumbing-10317

4-Oct RAY Carrie O'Loughlin Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-10417

5-Oct RAY Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-10517
6-Oct FOOD FRIDAY RAY Katie Hammon Troy Chowder Fest http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-chowder-10617

10-Oct Ray Barbara Chepaitis Writing http://wamc.org/post/writers-and-writing-101017
11-Oct RAY Renata Lewis, Alex Monticello Real Estate http://wamc.org/post/real-estate-101117
12-Oct RAY Gordon Fricke Automotive Repair http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-101217

13-Oct FOOD FRIDAY Deanna Fox, Rocco DeFazio Little Italy http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-little-italy-101317

17-Oct NO SHOW - Tom Petty remembrance

18-Oct RAY Rich Guthrie, Nancy Castillo Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-rich-guthrie- 101817
19-Oct RAY Ed Stander, Jim Pickett, Carmen Greenwood Science http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-101917
20-Oct FOOD FRIDAY BRIAN Ron Mancini & Jacki Baker Mother Myricks - baking http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-mother-myricks-confectionary-102017

24-Oct ALAN Raul Rapp, Polly Law, Bill Westwood Copyright Forum http://wamc.org/post/copyright-forum-102417
25-Oct RAY Brittaney Devane-in studio, Keith Strudler (I Sports http://wamc.org/post/sports-102517

26-Oct RAY Fred Breglia, Greg Ward and Bob Graves  Gardening http://wamc.org/post/gardening-102617

27-Oct FOOD FRIDAY RAY Bruce Weinstein, Mark Scarbrough Cakes & pies http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-cakes-pies-102717

31-Oct ALAN Blair Horner NY ballot questions http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-election-day-103117


http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-10417

VOX POP SCHEDULE

DATE SHOW HOST GUEST TOPIC LINK
1-Nov RAY Carrie O'Loughlin Pets & Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-carrie-oloughlin-11117
2-Nov RAY Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-11217
3-Nov FOOD FRIDAY RAY Bill Johnston, Peter Blackman Holiday Food & Wine http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-holiday-food-drink-11317

7-Nov ALAN E.J. McMahon Tax Reform http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-tax-reform-11717
8-Nov RAY Andrea Schwartz Travel http://wamc.org/post/travel-11817
9-Nov RAY Tony Levin Music http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-music-tony-levin-11917

10-Nov FOOD FRIDAY Tony Carlotto, Darby Weigel, Rolling Rock Spices, seasonings http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-rolling-rock-farm-111017

14-Nov ALAN Vincent Bonventre Gerrymandering http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-gerrymandering-111417
15-Nov RAY Rich Guthrie, George Steele Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-111517

16-Nov RAY Gordon Fricke Automotive Repair http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-111617
17-Nov FOOD FRIDAY RAY Deanna Fox, Gail Sokol Thanksgiving Hotline http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-thanksgiving-hotline-111717

21-Nov ALAN Congressman John Faso Politics http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-congressman-john-faso-112117
22-Nov RAY Barb Brabetz, Ed Stander, Jim Pickett Science Forum http://wamc.org/post/science-forum-112217

28-Nov ALAN Hugh Johnson Taxes http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-tax-reform-112817
29-Nov RAY Darren Tracy Home Improvement http://wamc.org/post/home-improvement-darren-tracy-112917
30-Nov RAY Tony Yang Computers http://wamc.org/post/computers-tony-yang-113017


http://wamc.org/post/medical-monday-interventional-radiology-112017

VOX POP SCHEDULE
DATE SHOW HOST GUEST TOPIC LINK
1-Dec FOOD FRIDAY RAY Ric Orlando

Gift basket cooking http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-holiday-gift-basket-cooking-12117

5-Dec ALAN Steven Leibo North Korea http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-north-korea-12517
6-Dec RAY Ron Scharf Pets and Vets http://wamc.org/post/pets-vets-dr-ron-scharf-12617
7-Dec RAY Bob Berman Astronomy http://wamc.org/post/astronomy-bob-berman-12717

8-Dec FOOD FRIDAY RAY Aneesa Waheed Moroccan cooking http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-moroccan-cooking-12817

12-Dec ALAN Bennett Liebman Sports Gambling http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-sports-gambling-121217
13-Dec RAY Rich Guthrie, Alan Mapes - Five Rivers Env Birding http://wamc.org/post/birding-121317
14-Dec RAY Ian Cowen Plumbing http://wamc.org/post/plumbing-121417

15-Dec FOOD FRIDAY Brian Arnoff Hanukkah cooking http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-hanukkah-cooking-121517

19-Dec ALAN Raul Rapp, Polly Law, Bill Westwood Copyright Forum http://wamc.org/post/copyright-forum-121917
20-Dec RAY Jason Gough Weather http://wamc.org/post/weather-jason-gough-122017
21-Dec RAY Gordon Fricke Automotive Repair http://wamc.org/post/automotive-repair-gordon-fricke-122117

22-Dec FOOD FRIDAY RAY Rocco DeFazio, Maria Perreca Papa Italian Christmas http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-italian-christmas-122217

27-Dec RAY Renata Lewis, Alexander Monticello Real Estate http://wamc.org/post/real-estate-122717

28-Dec RAY Judy Patrick, Ken Lovett, lan Pickus Top News Stories of 2017 http://wamc.org/post/vox-pop-top-news-stories-2017
29-Dec FOOD FRIDAY RAY John Fischer New Year's Eve Cocktails http://wamc.org/post/food-friday-cocktails-spirits-122917


http://wamc.org/post/open-forum-sports-gambling-121217
http://wamc.org/post/real-estate-122717

